Motor controllers SFC-DC
Subject to change – 2019/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers SFC-DC
Key features
Hardware
� The motor controller SFC-DC serves
as a positioning controller and
closed loop position controller

Subject to change – 2019/054 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers SFC-DC
Type codes
SFC — DC — VC — 3 — E — H0 — IO
Type
SFC Motor controller
Motor type
DC DC motor
Voltage
VC Voltage, 24 V
Nominal current
3 Nominal current, 3 A
Encoder
E Encoder
Control panel
H0 Without control panel
Parameterisation interface
IO I/O interface
PB PROFIBUS interface
CO CANopen interface
DN DeviceNet interface
2019/05 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers SFC-DC
Technical data
Fieldbus interfaces
General technical data
Type SFC-…-IO SFC-…-PB SFC-…-CO SFC-…-DN
Operating mode Cascade closed-loop controller with
– P current regulator
– PI closed-loop speed controller
– P position regulator
Position sensor Encoder
Encoder input RS485/RS422, A/B signal with index pulse
Interface I/O interface for 31 posi
tion sets and homing
PROFIBUS DP CANopen DeviceNet
Number of digital logic inputs 8 – – –
Number of digital logic outputs 4 – – –